
BOYS 123.4 RESULTS

Boys 123.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rey Castillo Dighton High School 122.3 205.0 10

2 Drake Schmidt Attica High School 121.7 170.0 8

3 Izack Schulmeister Wilson High School 119.9 165.0 6

4 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 122.2 155.0 4

5 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 120.8 140.0 2

6 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 123.2 130.0 1

7 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 117.1 115.0 0

8 Jaxson Konen Little River High School 123.3 95.0 0

9 Peyton Jenkins Jackrabbits 114.5 85.0 0

10 Circeen Conley Meade High School 115.2 0 0

11 Memphis Eberhart Wilson High School 120.0 0 0

Boys 123.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rey Castillo Dighton High School 122.3 325.0 10

2 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 122.2 250.0 8

3 Izack Schulmeister Wilson High School 119.9 240.0 6

4 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 117.1 215.0 4

5 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 123.2 205.0 2

6 Circeen Conley Meade High School 115.2 185.0 1

7 Memphis Eberhart Wilson High School 120.0 185.0 0

8 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 120.8 185.0 0

9 Jaxson Konen Little River High School 123.3 170.0 0

10 Peyton Jenkins Jackrabbits 114.5 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Drake Schmidt Attica High School 121.7 0 0

Boys 123.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rey Castillo Dighton High School 122.3 230.0 10

2 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 122.2 180.0 8

3 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 117.1 165.0 6

4 Izack Schulmeister Wilson High School 119.9 155.0 4

5 Drake Schmidt Attica High School 121.7 155.0 2

6 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 123.2 140.0 1

7 Circeen Conley Meade High School 115.2 135.0 0

8 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 120.8 135.0 0

9 Jaxson Konen Little River High School 123.3 120.0 0

10 Peyton Jenkins Jackrabbits 114.5 100.0 0

11 Memphis Eberhart Wilson High School 120.0 0 0

Boys 123.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rey Castillo Dighton High School 122.3 760.0 0

2 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 122.2 585.0 0

3 Izack Schulmeister Wilson High School 119.9 560.0 0

4 Isaac Heredia Central Plains 117.1 495.0 0

5 Whitley Frost Rock Hills High School 123.2 475.0 0

6 Trey Gaddis Goessel High School 120.8 460.0 0

7 Jaxson Konen Little River High School 123.3 385.0 0

8 Drake Schmidt Attica High School 121.7 325.0 0

9 Circeen Conley Meade High School 115.2 320.0 0

10 Peyton Jenkins Jackrabbits 114.5 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Memphis Eberhart Wilson High School 120.0 185.0 0


